ROSS HENDERSON SHOPPING CENTER | 5334-A ROSS AVE AT N HENDERSON AVE, DALLAS, TX 75206

Current Tenants

100
200
300
350"
400
450
500
600
650
700
800
875
900
950
5334
P1

Eye Candy Brow Salon
Rent-A-Center
Ameritax
Gamestop

Great Clips

Sally Beauty Supply
Freeway Insurance
Wingstop

Pizza Patron

Dollar Tree
Jefferson Dental
DTLR

Mi Doctor

Nail Salon

Fiesta

Watermill Express

1,050 sf
4,513 sf
1400 sf
1400 sf
1400 sf
1400 sf
1400 sf
2,800 sf
1400 sf
11,296 sf
4,500 sf
4900 sf
3755 sf
2,800 sf
48627 sf
KIOSK

ROSS AVE

Available Space
350 1400 sf*

* Occupied but available
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The information was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, Weitzman has not verified it and makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this real estate information elt: : ma [ l
is subject to errors; omissions; change of price; prior sale or lease, or withdrawal without notice. You and your advisors should conduct a careful independent investigation of the property to determine if it is suitable for your intended purpose.



