Current Tenants

100	Eye Candy Brow Salon	1,050 sf
200	Rent-A-Center	4,513 sf
300	Ameritax	1,400 sf
350*	Gamestop	1,400 sf
400	Great Clips	1,400 sf
450	Sally Beauty Supply	1,400 sf
500	Freeway Insurance	1,400 sf
600	Wingstop	2,800 sf
650	Pizza Patron	1,400 sf
700	Dollar Tree	11,296 sf
800	Jefferson Dental	4,500 sf
875	DTLR	4,900 sf
900	Mi Doctor	3,755 sf
950	Nail Salon	2,800 sf
5334	Fiesta	48,627 sf
P1	Watermill Express	KIOSK



